LED Road R250
LED Tunnel
GE’s LED Tunnel luminaire is ideal for efficient lighting of low speed tunnels as
well as underpasses, parking garages and industrial areas.
High performance optics and a high CRI light source create a safe environment
for traffic with uniform light, greatly reduced dazzle and improved
visibility. The long life of LEDs mean an outstanding six year life.
The new LED Road R250 luminaire features an advanced LED optical

ct
 c
o
d
e
P
ro
d
u
ct
 c
o
d
e
LED Area Lighter 5700K 4000K
ALE SINGLE/ASY3/50/CCT SINGLE Asymmetric Forward 24 50 524835 524852
ALE SINGLE/ASY3/63/CCT SINGLE Asymmetric Forward 32 63 524836 524853
ALE SINGLE/ASY3/76/CCT SINGLE Asymmetric Forward 40 76 524837 524854
ALE SINGLE/ASY3/89/CCT SINGLE Asymmetric Forward 48 89 524838 524855
ALE SINGLE/ASY3/101/CCT SINGLE Asymmetric Forward 56 101 524839 524856
ALE DOUBLE/ASY3/126/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Forward 64 126 524840 524857
ALE DOUBLE/ASY3/139/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Forward 72 139 524841 524858
ALE DOUBLE/ASY3/152/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Forward 80 152 524842 524859
ALE DOUBLE/ASY3/165/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Forward 88 165 524843 524860
ALE DOUBLE/ASY3/178/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Forward 96 178 524844 524861
ALE DOUBLE/ASY3/190/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Forward 104 190 524845 524862
ALE DOUBLE/ASY3/202/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Forward 112 202 524846 524863
ALE DOUBLE/SM5/101/CCT DOUBLE Symmetric Medium 48 101 524847 524864
ALE DOUBLE/SM5/126/CCT DOUBLE Symmetric Medium 64 126 524848 524865
ALE DOUBLE/SM5/152/CCT DOUBLE Symmetric Medium 80 152 524849 524866
ALE DOUBLE/SM5/178/CCT DOUBLE Symmetric Medium 96 178 524850 524867
ALE DOUBLE/SM5/202/CCT DOUBLE Symmetric Medium 112 202 524851 524868
O
p
ti
cs

s
O
p
ti
cs
W
a
tt
a
g
e
 [
W
]
LED Road R250
R250 SINGLE/ASY3/39/CCT SINGLE Asymmetric Type III 39
R250 SINGLE/ASY3/59/CCT SINGLE Asymmetric Type III 59
R250 DOUBLE/ASY3/78/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Type III 78
R250 DOUBLE/ASY3/98/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Type III 98
R250 DOUBLE/ASY3/118/CCT DOUBLE Asymmetric Type III 118
R250 TRIPLE/ASY3/138/CCT TRIPLE Asymmetric Type III 138
R250 TRIPLE/ASY3/158/CCT TRIPLE Asymmetric Type III 158
R250 TRIPLE/ASY3/178/CCT TRIPLE Asymmetric Type III 178
R250 QUADRUPLE/ASY3/197/CCT QUADRUPLE Asymmetric Type III 197